OISC GOLF
METRIX

Fairways clean up party
No 1,23/ 4/5/ 67 8]9/10 11 12]13 14 4 Sum_
Par 314333 4|3]| 33 4 3 3 4 3 46

1  Oskar Zuchlinski 3,32 3|23 3|23 3 3 2 3 3 -8 38
2 Kuba Katuga 2 3,22 23|33 4 5 3 3 3 3 -5 41

Fairways clean up party * 08.11.2024 01:24 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/3146024
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3146024

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

(1 ]2 03 4[5 |6 17 8 9 [10 1112 13 |14 Tot [
Par 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 46

Avg
Difficulty
Birdie -1
Par 0
Bogey 1

2.5
9
1
1

3
1
2

NN

2.5
6
1
1

2 3 3 125 35 4 3 125 3 3
3 4 |11 7 14 | 12 | 10 8 5 13
2 2 1 1 1 2
2 1 1 2 1 2
1 1

Fairways clean up party * 08.11.2024 01:24 (2)

39.5
-6.5

15 54%
11 39%
2 7%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/3146024

